Date

24/05/17
24/05/17
18/07/17
18/07/17
29/08/17
15111117
05/12/17
06/02/18
06/03/18

North Huish Parish Council

2017/2018 Items of expenditure above £100

Summary

Insurance

Computer & Software

SHDC Play park inspection fee
Donation to Avonwick Church
Defibrillator cabinet

Buddle hole maintenance

Play park grass cutting
Scanner & ink

Buddle hole maintenance

Amount

£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£

392.96
608.97
156.00
220.00
438.00
456.00
605.00
135.96
324.00

T.Luscombe

Clerk, North Huish Parish Council



