## **North Huish Parish Council**

## 2017/2018 Items of expenditure above £100

Date	Summary	Amount
24/05/17	Insurance	£ 392.96
24/05/17	Computer & Software	£ 608.97
18/07/17	SHDC Play park inspection fee	£ 156.00
18/07/17	<b>Donation to Avonwick Church</b>	£ 220.00
29/08/17	Defibrillator cabinet	£ 438.00
15/11/17	Buddle hole maintenance	£ 456.00
05/12/17	Play park grass cutting	£ 605.00
06/02/18	Scanner & ink	£ 135.96
06/03/18	Buddle hole maintenance	£ 324.00

T.Luscombe

Clerk, North Huish Parish Council